�
Ordering Information
Supply voltage
(50  / 60 Hz)
24 V AC 42 V AC 115 V AC 230 V AC
(Standard)
TBi Syntronic Standard,
incl. cable connections 590P101005 590P101010 590P101004 590P101011
TBi Syntronic Reverse,
incl. cable connections 590P101165 590P101160 590P101155 590P101150
TBi Syntronic Reverse
TBi Syntronic
1.4.1  TBi PPPG / PPPW PowerPull Welding torches
The maximum cable length of 25 m